LEDVANCE Retrofit Kits
Magnetic Bar Retrofit Kits
Application
Magnetic Retrofit Bar Kits can replace fluorescent lamps in
a variety of existing fixtures with offerings in 2ft, 3ft, or 4ft
lengths paired with up to 3 different drivers for 24 different
combinations. The magnetic strip allows for a quick
installation while securing with screws. It also provides

75909 LEDvr-MAGBAR24UNH20-40WDIM 120-347 0.9 20% 20W/30W/40W 50/60 20%–100% Yes 0046135759093 20
75910 LEDvr-MAGBAR34UNH30-60WDIM 120-347 0.9 20% 30W/45W/60W 50/60 20%–100% Yes 0046135759109 20
Ordering Guide (Lamps)
LEDMAGBAR XX FP DIM X SC7
Product Name
LEDMAGBAR = LED Magnetic Bar Strip
Length
24 = 24 inches
36 = 36 inches
48 = 48 inches
Lens
FP = Frosted Plastic
Dimming
DIM = 0-10V dimming
CRI
8 = >80 CRI
9 = >90 CRI**
CCT
SC7-Selectable CCT-
3500/4000/5000K
**Contact factory for availability
Ordering Guide (Drivers)
LEDvr- MAGBAR XX UNH XX-XXW DIM
Product Name
LEDvr = LED Driver
Product Compatible
MAGBAR = Magnetic Bar Strips
Number of Bars
13 = 1 to 3 bars
24 = 2 to 4 bars
34 = 3 to 4 bars
Voltage
UNH = 120-347V
Wattage
10-20W = Selectable 13/17/20W
20-40W = Selectable 20/30/40W
30-60W = Selectable 30/45/60W
Dimming
DIM = 0-10V dimming
Compatible Dimmer List
Manufacturer
Model
Number Dimmer Type
Leviton IP710 0-10V
Lutron DS710 0-10V
Lutron DVSTV 0-10V
Lutron DVTV 0-10V
Lutron NTSTV 0-10V
Catalog # Type
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Specification Data
2 of 5
Physical Information (Lamps)
Physical Information (Drivers)
Lamp
Description
(A)
Length (B) Width (C) Height
42346 21.85" (555mm) 1.4" (36mm) 0.7" (18.3mm)
42347 33.6" (853mm) 1.4" (36mm) 0.7" (18.3mm)
42348 43.5" (1104mm) 1.4" (36mm) 0.7" (18.3mm)
Description
(A)
Length (B) Width (C) Height (D) Mounting Length
75908 11.2" (285mm) 1.2" (30mm) 0.8" (21mm) 10.8" (275mm)
75909 11.2" (285mm) 1.2" (30mm) 0.8" (21mm) 10.8" (275mm)
75910 14" (356mm) 1.2" (30mm) 0.8" (21mm) 13.6" (345mm)
0.8" (21mm)
11.2" (285mm)
10.8" (275mm)
1.2" (30mm)
0.8" (21mm)
14" (355mm)
13.6" (345mm)
1.181" (30mm)
20W and 40W Driver
60W Driver
2ft bar
3ft bar
4ft bar
21.85" (555mm)
1.4" (36mm)
0.7" (18.3mm)
33.6" (853mm) 0.7" (18.3mm)
1.4" (36mm)
43.5" (1104mm)
1.4" (36mm)
0.7" (18.3mm)
3 of 5
61097 66366